oy

CROWN ASIA BUS BUILDER PTE. LTD. (Uen:201023449R)
44 Sungei Kadut Avenue Singapore 729667
Tel: (65) 6469 3319, Fax: (65) 6902 6758

M —————
GST ID No : 201023449R
CROWN
ASIA
Repair Estimate No. : QT-000048
l FWD SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. ‘ Your Ref.
C/O LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD Qur BONo: &
6 TEMASEK BOULEVARD, Terms C.0.D.
#18-01 SUNTEC TOWER FOUR, Date 13-06-2019
SINGAPORE 038986 Page 1of2
I TEL. 2 FAX : i
Item Tax Description Qty UOM U/ Price Disc. Total
Code S$ S$
0S THIRD PARTY CLAIM - REPAIR ESTIMATE FOR
PC760]
Traffic accident on 10/06/2019 involving PC 760 J
and SGL 3412 D at junction of Yishun Ave 1 &
Yishun st 41
Parts Required:
1 0OS REAR CENTRE BUMPER ASSY ZUC v 1.00 2,900.00 2,900.00
2 0S REAR CENTRE BUMPER STRUCTURAL FRAME ASSY 1.00 Bt~ 1,200.00 1,200.00
3. 0OS REAR RIGHT CORNER BUMPER ASSY BUL 1.00 1,400.00 1,400.00
4. OS REAR RIGHT CORNER BUMPER STRUCTURAL FRAME 1.00 B8T— 900.00 900.00
ASSY
5. 0S REAR ENGINE COMPARTMENT DOOR ASSY Bucs 1.00 2,700.00 2,700.00
6. 0OS REAR RIGHT TAIL LAMP cRn ~ 1.00 960.00 960.00
2 0S REAR RIGHT AIRCON COMPARTMENT DOOR Bve—— 1.00 1,700.00 1,700.00
8. 0OS REAR COMPARTMENT DOOR RUBBER STOPPER g T 1.00 25.00 25.00
SubTotal 11,785.00
9. OS LESS: 10% TRADE DISCOUNT 1.00 -1,178.50 -1,178.50
Nett Items:
10. OS REAR STICKER "60KM/H" N 1.00 15.00 15.00
11. OS REAR NUMBER PLATE (f—p =3 1.00 50.00 50.00
12.  0S REAR REVERSE SENSOR Slm.ﬂk.) 7 3.00 80.00 240.00
Labour Charge:
13. 0S LABOUR CHARGES 1.00 3,200.00 ( 80D 3,2}6.00
- TO KNOCK AND REPAIR ALL NECESSARY
PARTS INCLUDING CHANGING OF ALL
DAMAGED PARTS
14. 0S LABOUR CHARGES 1.00 2,450.00 2000 2,45,&00

TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING FOR REAR
BUMPER, REAR STRUCTURE ASSY AND
REAR RIGHT LID COVER (THREE COLOUR)



44 Sungei Kadut Avenue Singapore 729667

‘ CROWN ASIA BUS BUILDER PTE. LTD. (UEN:201023449R)
Tel: (65) 6469 3319, Fax: (65) 6902 6758

(—ROWN GST ID No : 201023449R
ASIA
Repair Estimate No. : QT-000048
l FWD SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. l Your Ref.
C/O LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD Our BfO No. :
6 TEMASEK BOULEVARD, Terms : C.O.D.
#18-01 SUNTEC TOWER FOUR, Date . 13-06-2019
RE
l f_thf\Po 0Ba9t0 T I Page : 20f2
Item Tax Description Qty uoM U/ Price Disc. Total
Code

S$ S$

NOTE: THIS ESTIMATE IS BASED ON VISIBLE
DAMAGE ONLY. SHOULD ANY HIDDEN PARTS
AND/OR LABOUR CHARGES REQUIRED
DURING WORKS IN PROGRESS, IT WILL BE
NOTIFED ACCORDINGLY.

PRICE QUOTED IS SUBJECT TO 7% GST.

15. 0S LABOUR CHARGES 1.00 220.00 5o 22/00
TO REPLACE, CHECK THE WIRING OF
SENSOR, REAR TAILLAMP AND OTHER
ELECTRICAL RELATED ITEMS

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:
« To resurvey before/afier spray painting
« To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
« Parts prices are subject to confirmation
« Thirg party survey is on a “Without Prejudice” basis
« No illegal modification(s) is allowed
» Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
SINGAPORE DOLLAR SIXTEEN THOUSAND SEV El@"ITY
AND EN HUNDRED - i

ONE AND CENTS FIFTY ONLY GsT)| 16,781.50)

GST payable @ 7% on 0.00 r 0.00J

Total (Inclusive of GST)[  16,781.50)
Notes :
1. All cheques should be crossed and made payable to GST Summary Amount(S$) Tax(S$)
CROWN ASIA BUS BUILDER PTE. LTD. k
2. Goods sold are neither returnable nor refundable. Otherwise HUL& J‘-L - L k k
: (3 (6 (19
L / ¢ (24 qs
o

Authorised Signature



